
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 9                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 9 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 1528 PREKSHA RAMCHANDRA 
SAWANTWADIKAR  

SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 2 1651 BAGLI RIYA RAMKRISHNA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

3 3 1598 RANE VAIBHAVI SATYAVAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

4 4 1599 NAIK UMA ASHOK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 5 1600 NAIK SANDANA DATTA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 6 1699 REHAN NOOR AHMED SHAIKH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

7 7 1720 SHETYE VAIBHAVI  VISHANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

8 8 1712 SALKAR ABHISHEK ARUN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

9 9 1516 SIYA DESAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

10 10 1708 FATARPEKAR SHARVARI M  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

11 11 1570 NAIK DILESHA DINESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

12 12 1572 SHET VAISHNAVI DINESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

13 13 1622 RAIKAR PRASHANTI PRADIP  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

14 14 1601 NAIK SADHANA DILIP  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

15 15 1717 GAWAS RIYA RAMCHANDRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

16 16 1718 SAMANT GAUTAM RAJIV  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

17 17 1705 SAWANT UTTAM ANANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

18 18 1607 NAIK SHREYA ANAND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

19 19 1698 NANDANA HARIKUMAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

20 20 1706 GODINHO TANIA SOPHIA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

21 21 1702 FERNANDES WINOINA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

22 22 1715 DESAI PRAJVAL CHANDRAX  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

23 23 1721 KUNCOLIENKER RAMA VARSHA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

24 24 1700 D'SILVA KEVIN JOSE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

25 25 1661 PEREIRA DALE ADLINE NELCY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

26 26 1703 BRISTI BASKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

27 27 1604 NAIK SAEELI SUBHASH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

28 28 1704 RENITA FIENCIA MIRANDA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

29 29 1624 VANDITA VASUDEV KANDOLKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

30 30 1722 JESCIA RODRIGUES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

31 31 1714 PRATIKSHYA FATARPEKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

32 32 1719 KARISHMA THAKUR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

33 33 1716 KOWLEKAR YOGIT GURUDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 9                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 9 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

34 34 1701 SHAIKH FANZILA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

35 35 1618 CRISHA LIZZY GOMES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

36 36 1710 KHORJUVEKAR SHREYA GAJANAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

37 37 1612 GHADI NISHITA PURUSHOTTAM  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

38 38 1605 NAIK DIVYA DNYANESHWAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

39 39 1467 SHETYE SHRUTI YESHWANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

40 40 1593 LOTLIKAR LOUKIK VISHWAJIT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

41 41 1711 VAIGANKAR VISHNU ALIAS 
SARVESH DILIP  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

42 42 1709 VANSKAR SONAL SHRIKANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

43 43 1707 DESAI RAHUL CHANDRASHEKHAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 5                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 5 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 11 1570 NAIK DILESHA DINESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 12 1572 SHET VAISHNAVI DINESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 14 1601 NAIK SADHANA DILIP  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 17 1705 SAWANT UTTAM ANANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 18 1607 NAIK SHREYA ANAND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 27 1604 NAIK SAEELI SUBHASH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

7 29 1624 VANDITA VASUDEV KANDOLKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

8 38 1605 NAIK DIVYA DNYANESHWAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

9 41 1711 VAIGANKAR VISHNU ALIAS 
SARVESH DILIP  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 2 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 24 1700 D'SILVA KEVIN JOSE  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 28 1704 RENITA FIENCIA MIRANDA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 31 1714 PRATIKSHYA FATARPEKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

4 33 1716 KOWLEKAR YOGIT GURUDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

5 37 1612 GHADI NISHITA PURUSHOTTAM  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  DIFFERENTLY ABLED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 2

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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